DEKRA D DEKRA D DEKRA D DEKRA D DEKRA J DEKRA J DEKRA A D DEK DEKRA RA D DE DEKRA RA D DE

D DEKR

D DEK

ekra d a d dei

DEKRA D

DEKRA

RA D DI

DEKRA

kra De Ddekra ekra D

DEKRA D DEKRA D DEKRA J DEKRA J DEKRA RA D DEK DEKRA RA D DE

D DEKRA KRA D I D DEKR EKRA D D DEK D DEK

A D DE

DEKRA .

RA D DE

DEKRA

(RA D D DEKRA KRA DI

D DEKRA

EKRA D D DEKR

ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY

Issued to	AISWEI New Energy Technology (Jiangsu) No. 198 Xiangyang Road, 215011 Suzhou,	
For the product	4G-Stick	
Trademark	Solplanet	
Type/Model	ACS-4G-01	
Ratings	N/A	
Manufactured by	AISWEI New Energy Technology (Jiangsu) No. 198 Xiangyang Road, 215011 Suzhou,	
Requirements	ETSI EN 301 511 V12.5.1 (2017-03) ETSI EN 301 908-1 V13.1.1 (2019-11) ETSI EN 301 908-2 V11.1.2: 2017-08 ETSI EN 301 908-13: V11.1.2: 2017-07 EN 62311: 2008 Final draft ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 (2016 Draft ETSI EN 301 489-52 V1.1.0 (2016-11) EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017	-111

This Attestation is granted on account of an examination by DEKRA, the results of which are laid down in test report no. 2050405R-HP-CE-P05V01, 2050405R-RF-CE-P09V01, 2050405R-RF-CE-P01V01, 6077884.50(A-B), TRE1809011501, TRE1809011502, TRE170301/503

This Attestation implies that the examined types are in accordance with the standards/designated under the Radio Equipment Directive(RED) 2014/53/EU.

The examination has been carried out on one single specimen of the product, submitted by the manufacturer. The Attestation does not include an assessment of the manufacturer's production. Conformity of his production with the specimen tested by DEKRA is not the responsibility of DEKRA.

Shanghai, 23 July 2020

Number:/6077884.01AOC

DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd.

C. Lin Certification Manager (r.

© Integral publication of this attestation and adjoining reports is allowed.

The CE marking may be affixed on the product if all relevant and effective EC directives are complied with

DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd. 3F 250 Jiangchangsan Road Shibei Hi-Tech Park, 200436 Zhabei District, Shanghai, China T +86 21 6056 7666 F +86 21 6056 7555 www.dekra-certification.com

